FGRMS31-24-LED Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number FGRMS31-24-LED-DG
Manufacturer Omron Automation and Safety
Manufacturer Product Number FGRMS31-24-LED
Description FGRMS31, 24VDC, 3NO+1NC
Detailed Description Relays
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model FGRMS31-24-LED is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
FGRMS31-24-LED Omron Automation and Safety
Series:
FGR-M1
Mounting Type:
DIN Rail
Contact Form:
4PST-3NO/1NC (3 Form A, 1 Form B)
Switching Voltage:
250VAC, 125VDC - Max
Termination Style:
Screw Terminal
Must Release Voltage:
-
Operating Temperature:
-40°C ~ 85°C
Coil Current:
15 mA
Coil Resistance:
1.6 kOhms
Product Status:
Obsolete
Coil Voltage:
24VDC
Contact Rating (Current):
6 A
Features:
Lighted Indicator
Must Operate Voltage:
-
Release Time:
10 ms
Contact Material:
-
Coil Power:
360mW
Environmental & Export classification
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
ECCN:
OBSOLETE
REACH Status:
Vendor Undefined
HTSUS:
0000.00.0000
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935